WHITESIDE , DANNY
WHITING , DAVID
WIDENER, SCOTT
WILLIAMS, JACOB N.
WILLIAMS , JESSE
WILLIAMS , TERRY
WILLIAMS , WILLIAM
WILLISON , WILLIAM
WILT , JOHN
WINDLE , KEITH
WINE , RAY
WINTERING, JAMES M.
WITTMAN , DAVID
WOLTZ , MICHAEL
WOOD , JOHNNIE
WOOD , SCOTT
WOODS , GREGORY
WOODS , TIMOTHY
WORTMAN , DOUGLAS
YOUNG , JOHN
YOUNG, NATHAN R.
YOUNG , PAUL

001061 DUNKEL RD

000801 THORNCREST CT
000233 TRACE DR

005853 SUNDROPS AVE.

005852 SUNDROPS AV

007220 WESTFALL RD

003920 SATURN RD

008315 JEFFERSON RD

000232 WOOD EDGE CIR. WEST
004016 CREEK RD

002637 HOOVER CROSSING WAY
006746 WARRINER WAY

006746 WARRINER WAY

004088 SWALLOW FIELD ST
005290 KILLBURY-HUBER RD
006216 OLD MILLERSPORT RD NE
003533 QUICKWATER RD
002237 KOEBEL RD

002771 BOVING RD

000663 COLLEGE CREST RD

001421 MEADOW RD APT A
001511 HARRISON POND DR

CIRCLEVILLE
GALLOWAY
LANCASTER
GALLOWAY
GALLOWAY
LANCASTER
HILLIARD
CARROLL
POWELL
SUNBURY
GROVE CITY
CANAL WINCHESTE
CANAL WINCHESTER
COLUMBUS
PLAIN CITY
PLEASANTVILLE
GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
LANCASTER
WESTERVILLE
COLUMBUS
NEW ALBANY

43113 Payroli Ded.
43119 Payroli Ded.
43130 Payroli Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroli Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43112 Payroli Ded.
43065 Payroli Ded.
43074 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroli Ded.
43110 Payroli Ded.
43110 Payroli Ded.
43207 Payroll Ded.
43064 Payroll Ded.
43148 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroli Ded.
43207 Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroll Ded.
43081 Payroll Ded.

43212 Payroll Ded.
43054 Payroll Ded.

12/22
12/22
12/22
12122
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12122
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12122
12/22
12/22
12122
12/22

5.00
25.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
4.00
4125.00

1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20

5.00
25.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
4.00
4123.00

2017
2117
2017
2117
2117
2117
2117
2117
2/17
2117
217
2117
2117
2117
217
2117
2117
2117
2117
2117
2117
2117

5.00
25.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
4.00
4119.00

3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16

5.00
25.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
4.00
4105.00

4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
413
413
4113
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13

10.00
4.00
4065.00



